
	Januar
	2020



	Mandag
	Tirsdag
	Onsdag
	Torsdag
	Fredag
	Lørdag
	Søndag

	30
	31
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	
	
	
	
	Tryk under en dato, og begynd at skrive for at tilføje tekst.	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Bemærkninger:
	

	Februar
	2020



	Mandag
	Tirsdag
	Onsdag
	Torsdag
	Fredag
	Lørdag
	Søndag

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Bemærkninger:
	

	Marts
	2020



	Mandag
	Tirsdag
	Onsdag
	Torsdag
	Fredag
	Lørdag
	Søndag

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	31
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Bemærkninger:
	

	April
	2020



	Mandag
	Tirsdag
	Onsdag
	Torsdag
	Fredag
	Lørdag
	Søndag

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	31
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Bemærkninger:
	

	Maj
	2020



	Mandag
	Tirsdag
	Onsdag
	Torsdag
	Fredag
	Lørdag
	Søndag

	27
	28
	29
	30
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Bemærkninger:
	

	Juni
	2020



	Mandag
	Tirsdag
	Onsdag
	Torsdag
	Fredag
	Lørdag
	Søndag

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	30
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Bemærkninger:
	

	Juli
	2020



	Mandag
	Tirsdag
	Onsdag
	Torsdag
	Fredag
	Lørdag
	Søndag

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	30
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Bemærkninger:
	

	August
	2020



	Mandag
	Tirsdag
	Onsdag
	Torsdag
	Fredag
	Lørdag
	Søndag

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Bemærkninger:
	

	September
	2020



	Mandag
	Tirsdag
	Onsdag
	Torsdag
	Fredag
	Lørdag
	Søndag

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Bemærkninger:
	

	Oktober
	2020



	Mandag
	Tirsdag
	Onsdag
	Torsdag
	Fredag
	Lørdag
	Søndag

	28
	29
	30
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk29150783]2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Bemærkninger:
	

	November
	2020



	Mandag
	Tirsdag
	Onsdag
	Torsdag
	Fredag
	Lørdag
	Søndag

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Bemærkninger:
	

	December
	2020



	Mandag
	Tirsdag
	Onsdag
	Torsdag
	Fredag
	Lørdag
	Søndag

	30
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Bemærkninger:
	



